

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL M P Nos.5348- 5356 /2009 in
CR I M I N A L A P P E A L NO(s). 350- 358 OF 2009

D I R E C T O R O F E N F O R C E M E N T

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

N E M I C H A N D J A I N @ C H A N D R A S W A M Y

Respondent(s)

(Appln.(s) for early hearing)

Date: 17/04 / 2 009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mu k ul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.4.2009.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.- Cum- P.S.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

[Mentioning slip is attached]