

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP.NOS.5348-5356/2009
in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.350-358 OF 2009

DIRECTOR OF ENFORCEMENT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEMI CHAND JAIN @ CHANDRASWAMY

Respondent(s)

[For early hearing and with office report]

Date: 24/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv. for
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aman Vacher, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv. for
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the appeals during summer vacation.
CrI.M.Ps stand disposed of.

(Subhash Chander)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master