

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 350-358 OF 2009

DIRECTOR OF ENFORCEMENT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEMI CHAND JAIN @ CHANDRASWAMY

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list during summer vacation in the month of May, 2009.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)