

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 350-358 OF 2009

DIRECTOR OF ENFORCEMENT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEMI CHAND JAIN @ CHANDRASWAMY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 360 of 2009 (With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 19/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr Adv.  
Mr. Makrand D. Adkar, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh C., Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 26/5/2009.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master