

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 350-358 OF 2009

DIRECTOR OF ENFORCEMENT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEMI CHAND JAIN @ CHANDRASWAMY

Respondent(s)

(With CRL.A. No.360/2009)

Date: 12/05/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Santosh Chaurashia, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the first week of July, 2011.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER