

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 29492/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 350-358 OF 2009  
and 360 of 2009

DIRECTOR OF ENFORCEMENT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEMI CHAND JAIN @ CHANDRASWAMY

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report )

Date: 05/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. W. Wasim Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv  
Mr. N.S.Arora, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble  
Mr. Justice T.S. Thakur is not a member.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Assistant Registrar